CIIMCBK HA ABUAIIMOHHMU OITEPATOPU, N3BHPHIBALIIN THPI'OBCKH BB3AYIIEH TPAHCIIOPT

LIST OF AIR TRANSPORT OPERATORS PERFORMING COMMERCIAL AIR TRANSPORT

"Xemn Ep-CAY" ALl Ten.: +359 888 951 174
1 Heli Air Services Jsc BG 04 E-mail: ops@heliair.bg [, Tosapu / Passengers, Cargo
"FOpbmubH Enp YapTep" OO/ Ten.: +3592 978 76 76
2 European Air Charter Jsc BG 06 E-mail: office@euaircharter.com [bTHNLM, ToBapu / Passengers, Cargo
"bu Eitu Esp" OO/ Ten.: +359 2 447 63 13
3 BHAIr Ltd BG 19 E-mail:_ops@bhairlines.com TTram, Tosapu / Passengers, Cargo
"bearapust Epp" AJ] Tem.: +359 2 402 03 66
4 Bulgaria Air Jsc BG 20 E-mail: office@air.b ITeTHuM, ToBapu / Passengers, Cargo
"Kapro Ep" OO/ Ten.: +359 2 814 45 00
S Cargo Air Ltd BG 31 E-mail: sales@cargoair.bg Tosapu / Cargo
"Komnac Kapro Espnaitac" EOO/] Ten.: +359 2 446 31 86
6 Compass Cargo Airlines EOOD BG 34 E-mail:_info@compasscargo.eu Tosapu / Cargo
"Asuoctapt" OO/ Ten.: +359 2 963 53 90
7 Aviostart Ltd BG 36 E-mail: aviostart ops@abv.bg IIsammy, Tosapu / Passengers, Cargo
"AJIK" AT Ten.: +359 2 971 28 87
8 ALK Jsc BG 46 E-mail: office@airvk-be.net ITeTHuM, ToBapu / Passengers, Cargo
,»Ep Bonra“ EOO/] Ten.: +359 2 879 634 630
? Air Volta Ltd BG 47 E-mail: office@airvolta.com [bTHNLM, ToBapu / Passengers, Cargo
,by1 Ep*“ EOO/] Ten.: +359 2 40 20 380
10 Bul Air Ltd BG 54 E-mail: office(@.bul.air.bg [TeTHuM, ToBapu / Passengers, Cargo
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CIIUCBK HA ABUAIIMOHHMHA OITEPATOPH, U3BBPIIBAILIM THPI'OBCKHU Bb3AYIIEH TPAHCITIOPT
LIST OF AIR TRANSPORT OPERATORS PERFORMING COMMERCIAL AIR TRANSPORT

I pauBesp EOO/L Tem.: +359 2 952 51 02
1 Gullivair Ltd BG 56 E-mail: office@gullivair.com [bTHnmwm, Tosapu / Passengers, Cargo
,,Pman2Ckaii* OO/ Ten.: +359 884 617 711
12 Fly2Sky Ltd BG 57 E-mail: occ@fly2sky.aero [IsTHUIM, ToBapu / Passengers, Cargo
»EaexTpa Expyetict OO/ Ten.: +359 879 350 708
13 Electra Airways Ltd BG 60 E-mail: office(@electra-airways.com T, Tosapu / Passengers, Cargo
I TI ABueiimpa EOO/] Tel.: +359 2 492 9390
14 GP Aviation Ltd BG 65 E-mail:ops@gp-avition.net [bTanmm, Tosapu / Passengers, Cargo
»EI'T ket EOOJ1 Tel.: +359 876 707 735
15 EGT Jet Ltd BG 66 E-mail:kalina.momchilova@egt-jet.com Iinranny, Tosapu / Passengers, Cargo
,lapamoxc [xer™ EOO/] Tel.: +359 876 707 735
16 Paradox Jets Ltd BG 67 E-mail:miro@paradoxjets.com Iinranny, Tosapu / Passengers, Cargo
Tel.: +359 2 402 0392
,,ABuo bpaBo“ EOOJ] . . )
17 Avio Bravo Ltd BG 68 E-mail:abmanager@aviobravo.air.bg [IsTHHIM, ToBapu / Passengers, Cargo
« Tel: +359 2 494 2445
18 ,,(;1:[11 ]213 ]E?Erzf?aﬂ Af;ﬂ BG 69 [IpTHNIM, ToBapu / Passengers, Cargo
g E-mail: SOFIA@SUNAIR.BG
»Jbker Ckait Ebpyeiic™ EOOJ| Tel: +359 884 836 794
19 . BG 70 : ITeTauu, ToBapu / Passengers, Cargo
Jet Sky Airways Ltd E-mail: office@jetskyairways.com P £ £
bearapus Xenun Mex Cepsuz EAJ] Tel: +359 876 022 355
20 Bulgaria Heli Med Service EAD BG 71 E-mail: operations@hems.bg T / Passengers
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